- LETTER AMENDMENT

Extending the Expiration Date of an Ecology Grant or Loan

TO: City of SeaTac

Recipient of Grant or Loan

FROM:  Lydia§. Lindwall ( yga’sg)mo/mﬂ " 10/24/2014

Project Manager ‘Signature Date
Remedial Action Grants Toxics Cleanup
Section Program

Re: Amendment No. 1 Agreement No. G1400486

Effective Date of Amendment:

“In response to your written request, | authorize the extension of the expiration date of this
agreement:

Change Expiration Date From: (previous expiration date) = December 31, 2014

To: (revised expiration date) June 1, 2015

THIS AMENDMENT IS NOT EFFECTIVE UNLESS ALSO SIGNED BY THE BUDGET ANALYST
FOR THE APPROPRIATE GRANT OR LOAN PROGRAM.

>
Budget Section Approval: y/ /VC/ /0 - 2 T 20/ e

Budget Analyst Signature Date

cc: Fiscal Office



